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pildta/navigator

Benik Balazs
Varga Istvan

ifj.Toth Janos

* Bahor Bea

Spitzmiiller Csaba

* Kazar Miklos

10.

23.

Vizin Laszlo
Taborszki Attila

Ifj.Angyalfi Karoly
Nyirfas Julianna

Butor Réobert

* Toth Vilmos
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14 .

31.

58.

38.

50.

41.

55.

S1.

37.

39.

46 .

36.

26.

48 .

125.

19.

Botka David
Gabura Krisztian

Botka Krisztian
Mihalik Péter

jr.BERES Jozef

* STARY Petr

Toth Tibor

Szabo Jozsef
Borberki Csaba
Lukacs Joézsef
Szajky Istvan
Horvath Lajos
Palinkas Zsolt
Bagaméri Laszlo
Vas Zoltan
Csontos Tamas
Pintér Laszlo
Bebté Ferenc
ifj.Ranga Laszlo
Czako Janek
RIECICA Michal
KRIZ Ladislav
Trencsényi Jozsef
Trencsényi Tamas
Hanko Laszlo
Toth Péter
DROTAR Igor
BANOCI Vladimir
Ollé Sasa

Kerék Balazs

Martin Laszlo
Takacs Attila

Varga Zoltan
Sand Ferenc

GAVLAK Peter
NOVAK Jaroslav

auto/csapat kat. eredmény
Ford Focus WRC o
OMYV Benik Motorsport WRC 1h25'19"2
Peugeot 307 WRC e
JR.T. WRC 1h25'35"2
Peugeot 206 WRC -
Pacotti Motorsport WRC 1h2720"1
Toyota Corolla WRC
Bajai Auté és Vizisport WRC 1h29'22"1
Egyesiilet
Mitsubishi EVO VI o
Pacotti Motorsport A8 1h30'14"7
Suzuki Ignis S1600 aa
Biitor Rallye Team S1600 1h30'23"8
Mitsubishi EVO VI e
Botka Sport Club A8 1h3024"4
Mitsubishi EVO VI -
Botka Sport Club N4 1h30'37"6

Suzuki Ignis S1600
Suzuki motorsport (SK)

Mitsubishi EVO VI

S1600 1h30'41"1

Toszegi Sport Egyesiilet N4 1h32'10"8
YHtsubishi EVO VI N4 1h32'47"2
e s\ e
Volkowagen Polo SIO0g1qan 1y

Nissan Almera
Prevent 2001 ASC

Mitsubishi EVO VI
TOP SPEED Racing Kft.

Suzuki Ingis S1600
Minor Suzuki-Treff Motorsport

Subaru Impreza Spec C

A7 1h33'46"2

A8 1h33'50"7

S1600 1h34'45"0

R-GLASS (SK) N4 1h35'04"3
Mitsubishi EVO VI )
Tre-Car Motorsport SE A8 1h35'1872
Mitsubishi EVO IX. o
Tre-Car Motorsport SE N4 Th352070
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI N4 1h35'58"8

Slovakia Rally Systém (SK)

Suzuki Ingis S1600

Minor Suzuki-Treff Motorsport $1600 1h35'59"8

Mitsubishi EVO VI S
Technoteam Ase N4 1h36'27"6
BMW M3 1] "

Fekete Sasok kft H10 1h36'34"0

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII

ARC Slovakia (SK) N4 1h36'55"5

kiil.
legjobbtol

16"0

02'00"9

04'02"9

04'55"S
05'04"6
05'05"2
05'18"4
05'21"9
06'51"6
07'28"0
07'47"9
07'58"3
08'27"0
08'31"5S
09'25"8
09'45"1
09'59"0
10'00"8
10'39"6
10'40"6
11'08"4
11'14"8

11'36"3

kiil.
el6z6tol

16"0

01'44"9

02'02"0

52"6

09"1

00"6

13"2

03"5

01'29"7

36"4

19"9

10"4

28"7

04"5

54"3

19"3

13"9

01"8

38"8

01"0

27"8

06"4

21"5
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39.
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41.

42 .
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49.

44 .

78 .

25.

73.

74 .

68 .

75 .

128

132.

77 .

98 .

72.

34.

129.

127

59.

102.

97.

133.

107.

103.

135.

91.

9.

118

BELTOWSKI
Marcin
LESNIAK Daniel

Bessenyey Zoltan
Toth Zoltan

Kakuszi Zsolt
Kakuszi Csaba

Varkonyi Szabolcs
Dalmady Viktoéria
Kroézser Menyhért
Papp Gyorgy
Balazs Ocsi
Pelyhe Gyorgy
Baracskai Zsolt
Lovasz Tibor

Spindler Jené

* Bihacker Viktor

Szabo Laszlo
Kaluzsa Tamas

Abraham Zoltan
Toth Gabor
Papp Levente
Szed6 Csaba

dr.Varga Attila
dr.Kormos Gabor

Osvath Péter
Toth Zoltan
Fenyvesi Gabor
Gyongy Imre
VLASATY Igor

. STROPKOVIC

Anton

Radli Joézsef
Popovics Laszlo
Gonda Zsolt
Petroczi Réka
Nagyvaradi Zsolt
Szekeres Zoltan
Notheisz Attila
Domonkos Eszter
Gyarmati Ariel
Galuska Szabolcs
Szabo Bence
Géczy Tamas
Zsiros Imre
Forray Zsolt
Boroznaki Tibor
Kiss Andras

Nagy Imre

Tomori Zsolt Sandor

MOLNAR Gabriel

* SUCHAC Maro§

Hédosi Gabor

Subaru Impreza STi
Marcin Beltowski (PL)

Opel Astra OPC
Intermedia Motorsport

Volkswagen Polo S1600
Maxx Rally Team

Peugeot 206 RC
Ritmus ASE

Honda Civic TYPE-R
Hadik Rallye Team

Lada 21074
Visual Racing Kft.

Renault Clio RS
Ba-Ro Motorsport

Opel Kadett GSI
Spindler ASE

Lada VFTS
RS Plusz Technik Kft.

Honda Civic TYPE-R
D-VID Motorsport

Peugeot 106 GTI
Papp Rally Team

Skoda Felicia KitCar
V-Max ASI Rallye Club

Mitsubishi EVO VI
Visual Racing Kft.

Lada VFTS
Visual Racing Kft.

Seat Ibiza Kit Car
Vlasaty Igor (SK)

Peugeot 306 S 16
Servico Rali Team

Honda Civic VTI
Gonda Motorsport Kft.

Suzuki Ignis
Max Ase

Lada VFTS
Visual Racing Kft.

Suzuki Ignis

Minor Suzuki-Treff Motorsport

Suzuki Ignis

Minor Suzuki-Treff Motorsport

Lada VFTS
Zsiros-Molnar Team Kft

Lada 21074
Rallye Racing MSE

Lada 2107
Szajky Rallye Team SE

Skoda Felicia

MET. prof. Trade s.r.o. (SK)

Lada 2107

N4

N3

1h36'56"9

1h37'04"6

S1600 1h37'15"4

N3

N3

A6

N3

H10

H9

N3

N2

A6

N4

H9

A7

A7

N2

N2

H9

N2

N2

H9

A6

A6

AS

1h37'48"7

1h37'53"7

1h38'09"2

1h38'48"0

1h38'55"4

1h39'27"0

1h40'10"5

1h40'19"0

1h40'40'"2

1h40'49"1

1h41'30"5

1h41'31"1

1h42'01"6

1h42'03"8

1h42'29"5

1h42'31"0

1h42'58"9

1h43'00"7

1h43'03"8

1h44'11"6

1h44'35"9

1h44'59"9

11'37"7

11'45"4

11'56"2

12'29"5

12'34"5

12'50"0

13'28"8

13'36"2

14'07"8

14'51"'3

14'59"8

15'21"0

15'29"9

16'11"3

16'11"9

16'42"4

16'44"6

17'10"3

17'11"8

17'39"7

17'41"S

17'44"6

18'52"4

19'16"7

19'40"7

01"4

07"7

10"8

33"3

05"0

15"5

38"8

07"4

31"6

43"5

08"5

21"2

08"9

41"4

00"6

30"S

02"2

25"7

01"5

27"9

01"8

03"1

01'07"8

24"3

24"0



50.
51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60 .

61.

62 .

63 .

71 . Szotak Zoltan Szajky Rallye Team SE A6 1h45'16"0 19'56"8 16"1
Baksai Laszlo Lada 2105 e - "
122. Laboncz Laszlo Orszag Zsolt Racing Team A5 1h45'16"4 19'57"2 00%4
Veszprémi Roland Peugeot 306 516
80. Kassai Kitti Veszprémi Rallye Team N3 1h46'57"4 21'38"2 01'41"0
Miskolc
Csomor Laszlo Lada 2105 Ean r O "
121. Golarz Ferenc DMTK Autosport AS  1h46'58"3 213973 0171
Szijj Csaba Suzuki Ignis Ve AN AN vaE
101. Szegedi Ferenc Speedy Motorsport N2 Th48'34™1 2311479 01'3576
Ripka Gabor Opel Astra OPC e v A
60 . Lenzsér Orsolya Ritmus ASE A7 1h50'16"6 24'57"4 01'42"5
Rongits Attila Lada VFTS CAQn ‘a1 "
134. Hannus Laszl6 Ba-Ro Motorsport HY  1h50'49"6 25'30™4 3310
Fehér Istvan Lada 2105 AN O "
7. Leirer Zsolt Maxx Rally Team A5 ThST'14%3 25'55M1 2477
Ronavolgyi Endre Skoda Felicia
113. Téth Réﬁ)e’rt Veszprémi Rallye Team N2 1h52'21"1 27'01"9 01'06"8
Miskolc
NAGY Pavol Renault Clio 16V vy o "
138. ZAJAC Miroslav MR Autosport r.t. (SK) AT 1h52727"2 27'0870 06™1
Novak Szabolcs Suzuki Ingis ‘A 'y "
1t. Rébay Bence Minor Suzuki-Treff Motorsport N2 1h52'4370 272378 1578
POLLAK Ludovit Skoda Fabia . . '
124. SVEC Dusan GM-Rallye Sport (SK) N1 1h54'46"8 29'27"6 02'03"8
LEYBOV Amir Honda Civic vEAN va=t '
2. Rado Istvan MET. prof. Trade s.r.o. (SK) N2 1h38'54"3 33'35™1 04'07"5
Bodolai Laszlé Opel Astra OPC O O vaE
82. Kertész Krisztian Tiszadjvarosi Rallye Team N3 2h01729%4 36'102 02'35%1
114. Alaxay Viktor Honda Civic 1,6 VTI N2 2h08'10"0 42'50"8 06'40"6

Bolla Karesz Tech-R ASE



